F
IB
E
R
 F
U
S

S
S FN
Ordering Information
Splitting Ratio
1x3 (3x3) Single Mode
Narrowband Fused Splitter
Wavelength
2=1590nm
3=1570nm
4=1550nm
5=1480nm
7=1310nm
Structure
1=1x3
Grade
P=Premium
A=A grade
Package
A=Φ3x54mm
for bare fiber
C= Φ3x70mm
for 0.9 mm
E=10x20x90mm
for 3 mm cable
Fiber Type
1=SMF28
5=Puremode
RC
Pigitail Diameter
F=135um
S=250um bare
fiber
M=0.9mm
Loose tube
L=3mm
Cable
Fiber
Length
0=0.5m
1=1.0m
2=1.5m
3=2.0m
Connector
Type
0=None
1=FC/PC
2=FC/SPC
3=FC/APC
4=SC/SPC
5=SC/APC
6=ST
7=FC/UPC
8=SC/UPC
9=MU
A=LC